
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Retail pharmacies will be closed on University Holidays, 
except for the Pavilion Pharmacy 

2026 University Holiday Schedule 

  
 
health.ucdavis.edu/pharmacy/pharmacy-locations 

 
 

Pharmacy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pavilion Pharmacy at the main hospital is 
open weekends and holidays to assist you 

 
Hours: 
8 a.m. – 7 p.m. weekdays 
9 a.m. – 6 p.m. weekends and holidays 

 
Location: 
2315 Stockton Blvd 
Sacramento, CA 95817-1418 

Phone: 916-703-6100 

Date Holiday 

Thursday, January 1 New Year Holiday 

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 

Monday, February 16 Presidents’ Day 

Friday, March 27 Cesar Chavez Day (observed) 

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day 

Friday, June 19 Juneteenth 

Friday, July 3 Independence Day 

Monday, September 7 Labor Day 

Wednesday, November 11 Veterans’ Day 

Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 27 Day after Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 24 Winter Holiday 

Friday, December 25 Winter Holiday 

Thursday, December 31 New Year Eve Holiday 

 

Holiday Closures 


